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H. O.: 'Lokmangal’, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411005

Account Details

Account No 60298534853 |Accoum Open Date |02/12/2017 Nomination Flag Y
Account Type Cur-Bronze-Pub-Ind-INR Mode of Operation Not Available
Total Balance 36,53,486.51 |Avai|ab|e Balance |36,53,486.51 Primary GSTIN NA
Account Holder
Names SHRI KRISHNA VIDHYA MANDIR SAMITI
Customer Details
Name SHRI KRISHNA TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE CIF Number 40062731247
Mobile XXXXXXXXXX38 Email XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX.COM
KYC Complied Y KYC Expiry Date 05/04/2033 CKYC ID Not Available
Primary ID Type $§SIS§FTRATION CERTIFICATE- Date of Birth XXXXXXXX05 Statement Date 08/05/2024
Address JUGALJI KAMOHALLA, VILL MANOHARPUR, TEH SHAHPURA, JAIPUR - 303104, Rajasthan
Home Branch Details
Branch No 01662 Branch Name MANOHARPUR IFSC MAHB0001662
Phone No Email Id bom1662@mahabank.co.in GSTIN 08AACCB0774B1Z4
Address Main Bazaar Road,, Bus Stand, Manoharpur,, JAIPUR - 303104, RAJASTHAN
A. Statement for Account No 60298534853 from 01/04/2023 to 31/03/2024
Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel
1| 07/04/2023 | UPI 309774788228Payment from PhonePe 309774788228 - 100.00 60,19,137.70 UPI
2| 07/04/2023 |UPI 309722346508Payment from PhonePe 309722346508 - 99,900.00 61,19,037.70 UPI
3| 07/04/2023 | UPI 309723297450Payment from PhonePe 309723297450 - 100.00 61,19,137.70 UPI
4| 07/04/2023 | UPI 309728792616Payment from PhonePe 309728792616 - 99,900.00 62,19,037.70 UPI
RTGS FDRLR52023040733349147 RLB 9008-NEFT/
5| 07/04/2023 ENTERPRISES FDRLR52023040733349147 - 2,00,000.00 64,19,037.70 RTGs CELL
6| 11/04/2023 |RTGS AUBLR12023041102245049 Sulochana Kanwar | ~ AUBLR12023041102245049 - 4,00,000.00 68,19,037.70| NEIEEY
7| 11/04/2023 |[UPI 310162746372Payment from PhonePe 310162746372 - 50,000.00 68,69,037.70 UPI
8| 11/04/2023 | UPI 310153262398Payment from PhonePe 310153262398 - 1,00,000.00 69,69,037.70 UPI
NEFT FDRLM8101369427 RLB ENTERPRI 9008-NEFT/
9| 11/04/2023 MAHB231015331258 FDRLM8101369427 - 1,50,000.00 71,19,037.70 RTGS CELL
1662-
10| 08/05/2023 [SUDHAKAR SINGH SALARY JUL22 TO APR 23 27137 2,25,400.00 - 68,93,637.70 | \ANOHARPUR
1091-NEWDELHI
11| 10/05/2023 |ANJU AGRWAL 27136 27,00,000.00 - 41,93,637.70 SBERF;«XIISIE
1091-NEWDELHI
12| 15/05/2023 |HIMESH ENTERPRISES 27138 1,00,000.00 = 40,93,637.70 SBERlZ\KllgE
NEFT ICIB231370030794 PTET 2022 J 9008-NEFT/
13| 17/05/2023 MAHB231375460363 1CIB231370030794 - 5,37,600.00 46,31,237.70 RTGS CELL
FRM SHRI KRISHNA MOTORS (PROP BANSHI T
14( 19/05/2023 |DHAR YA 14674 - 7,00,000.00 53,31,237.70 | \ANOHARPUR
transfer
NEFT ICIB231400017427 PTET 2022 J 9008-NEFT/
15| 20/05/2023 MAHB231405990564 ICIB231400017427 - 5,37,600.00 58,68,837.70 RTGs CELL
NEFT MAHBH23157616806 DAC CONSULTANCY 1662-
16( 06/06/2023 |55 'pyT LTD 27139 1,00,000.00 - 57,68,837.70 | \ANOHARPUR
TO Mr. JADGISH PRASAD YADAV 1662-
17| 19/06/2023 | e 27140 7,00,000.00 - 50,68,837.70 | ANGHARPUR
FRM Mr. JADGISH PRASAD YADAV 1662-
18| 21/06/2023 TRERR 68220 - 7,00,000.00 57,68,837.70 [ \ANOHARPUR
1091-NEWDELHI
19( 26/06/2023 |HIMESH ENTERPRISES 27141 1,00,000.00 - 56,68,837.70 SBER'Z\KAIC(::E
NEFT MAHBH23184354681 MEMBER SECRETARY 1662-
20| 03/07/2023 | RAIASTHAN 27142 81,250.00 - 55,87,587.70 | \ANOHARPUR
NEFT MAHBH23184354910 MEMBER SECRETARY 1662-
21| 08/07/2023 |priAcTHAN 27143 45,000.00 - 55,42,587.70 | \ANOHARPUR
1662-
22| 05/07/2023 |omesh kumar salary 27148 2,76,000.00 ° 52,66,587.70 | \ ANOHARPUR
23| 05/07/2023 | devarshi kumar choubey salary 27147 2,76,000.00 - 49,90,587.70 | vandeserpUR
24| 05/07/2023 |anup kumar upadhayay salary 27149 2,76,000.00 . 47,14,587.70 | yancivapuR
: . 1662-
25| 05/07/2023 |kiran chaturvedi salary 27150 2,76,000.00 - 44,38,587.70 | \ANOHARPUR
26| 05/07/2023 | dhananjay singh salary 27146 2,76,000.00 - 41,62,587.70 | yandesirpUR
27| 05/07/2023 |raghuraj singh salary 27144 2,76,000.00 - 38,86,587.70 | \aNorierPUR
28| 05/07/2023 | kunjraj singh salary 27145 2,76,000.00 ° 36,10,587.70 MANé?f,f,’;PUR
TDS ON EXCESS WITHDRAWAL 1662-
29| 05/07/2023 |TRANSFER TO 95786016623 31,480.00 - 35,79,107.70 | \ANOHARPUR
TO
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Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel
30| 06/07/2023 |ISSUE OF CHQ BO 500.00 - 35,78,607.70 | SR SENTRAL
31| 06/07/2023 |GST 90.00 - 35,78,517.70 | RCEbUNE
32| 06/07/2023 |ISSUE OF CHQ BO 250.00 - 35,78,267.70 | manciosrpuR
33| 06/07/2023 |GST 45.00 = 35,78,222.70 | yandoetipur
34| 06/07/2023 |salary july22 to july 23 997405 22,31,000.00 - 13,47,222.70 | \iaNORARPUR
35| 10/07/2023 |MONTHLY SMS CHA 25.00 . 13,47,197.70 | 9999-CENTRAL
36| 1000772023 |GsT 450 ) 13,47,193.20 | 9999-GENTRAL
37| 120712023 |shri ram nishad salary 997401 2,76,000.00 - 10,71,193.20 | \andrARPUR
38| 12/07/2023 |rohitashv yadav salary 997403 1,30,000.00 - 9,41,193.20 | \aNGHARPUR
39| 12/07/2023 |jitendra kumar das salary 997402 2,76,000.00 - 6,65,193.20 | \andesZoir
40| 13/07/2023 |NEFT MAHBH23194671709 KAILASH CHANDRA 997404 90,838.00 - 5,74,355.20 | \aniesZ o r
41| 18/07/2023 |Other chq 000025 . 2,00,000.00 7,74,355.20 | vandeszmpur
42| 19/07/2023 | Deposit by upasana ba bed iii 2046 - 26,880.00 8,01,235.20 | \andesZ ok
43| 19/07/2023 | Deposit by gaurav kr yadav bsc iv 4015 - 26,880.00 8,28,115.20 | vanoiotzpuR
44| 19/07/2023 | Deposit by rekha bsc iii 2039 - 26,880.00 8,54,995.20 | \andesZinur
45| 19/07/2023 | Deposit by ba bed ii 2043 rohit . 26,880.00 8,81,875.20 | \andesZour
46| 19/07/2023 | CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 8,81,775.20 | vaNoiotmpUR
47| 19/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 8,81,757.20 | vandeszmpuR
48| 20/07/2023 | Deposit by anurag sharma 2002 - 26,880.00 9,08,637.20 | yandesZour
49| 20/07/2023 | Deposit by sita kumari gurjar 3042 - 26,880.00 9,35,517.20 | vanoioZzpUR
50| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by mausam meena ba 4023 - 26,880.00 9,62,397.20 | yandesZipur
51| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by rajesh mohanpuriya bsc 4035 . 26,880.00 9,89,277.20 | \andeSZour
52| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 9,89,177.20 | vaNoioZpUR
53| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 9,89,159.20 | vandesZmpuR
54| 20/07/2023 | Deposit by lucky dadarwal bsc4024 - 26,880.00 10,16,039.20 | pyandoe2nir
55| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 10,15,939.20 | yanoesmpuR
56| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 10,15,921.20 | pandieszpur
57| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by praveen mardwal ba 4031 . 26,880.00 10,42,801.20 | pyandoe2nir
58| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 10,42,701.20 | yanoespur
59| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 10,42,683.20 | pancioszpur
60| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by jai prakash ba 4012 - 26,880.00 10,69,563.20 | pancoe2nir
61| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 10,69,463.20 |y apUR
62| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 10,69,445.20 | yandioszpur
63| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by rajani diwan ba 4035 . 26,880.00 10,96,325.20 | pancoe2nir
64| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 10,96,225.20 | yantesmpUR
65| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 10,96,207.20 | pancieszpur
66| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by nikita sharma bsc4030 - 26,880.00 11,23,087.20 | pyandoe2nir
67| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 11,22,987.20 | yanoesimpur
68| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 11,22,969.20 | pandieszpur
69| 20/07/2023 |Deposit by anamika verma bsc4004 . 26,880.00 11,49,849.20 | yyandoe2-nir
70| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 11,49,749.20 | yanoesapuR
71| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 11,49,731.20 | pancieszpur
72| 20/07/2023 | Deposit by guddu mena bsc 2010 - 26,880.00 11,76,611.20 | pyandoe2onir
73| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 11,76,511.20 | yanoesimpuR
74| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 11,76,493.20 | pandioszpur
75| 20/07/2023 | Deposit by rakesh gurjar ba 2040 . 26,880.00 12,03,373.20 | pancoe2nir
76| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 12,03,273.20 | yanoesmpur
77| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 12,03,255.20 | pancioszpur
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Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel
78| 20/07/2023 | Deposit by pinki gurjar ba 2033 - 26,880.00 12,30,135.20 | pyandoe2nir
79| 20/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 12,30,035.20 | panoesmpUR
80| 20/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 12,30,017.20 | pandieszpur
81| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by yogendra kairwal bsc 2046 . 26,880.00 12,56,897.20 | pancoe2nir
82| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by ankita jat bsc 2005 - 26,880.00 12,83,777.20 | yanoesimpuR
83| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by neeraj gurjar ba bed 4025 . 26,880.00 13,10,657.20 | pancioszpur
84| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by pooja yadav ba bed 4028 - 26,880.00 13,37,537.20 | pandoe2nir
85| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 13,37,437.20 | yanoesmpuR
86| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 13,37,419.20 | pandieszpur
87| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by manisha gurjar ba bed 2026 . 26,880.00 13,64,299.20 | yandoe2 bk
88| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 13,64,199.20 | yanoesapuR
89| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 13,64,181.20 | pancioszpur
90| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by surendra yadav ba bed 2047 - 26,880.00 13,91,061.20 | pandoe2onir
91| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 13,90,961.20 | panoesmpuR
92| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 13,90,943.20 | pandieszpur
93| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by kajod bunker ba bed 3021 . 26,880.00 14,17,823.20 | pyancie2nir
94| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 14,17,723.20 | yanoesimpur
95| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 14,17,705.20 | pancieszpur
96| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by surendra gurjar ba bed 4045 - 26,880.00 14,44,585.20 | jyandoe2nir
97| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 14,44,485.20 | yanoesapuR
98| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 14,44,467.20 | yanciosapur
99| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by vikash yadav bsc bed 4047 - 26,880.00 14,71,347.20 MAN%)?—&ZI-QPUR

100| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 14,71,247.20 | yanoespur
101| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 14,71,229.20 | pandietzpur
102| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by deepika sharma bsc2007 - 26,880.00 14,98,109.20 | pyandoe2nir
103| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 14,98,009.20 | yanoesapUR
104| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 14,97,991.20 | pandieszpur
105| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by komal meena bsc 2018 . 26,880.00 15,24,871.20 | pyancoe2nir
106| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 15,24,771.20 | yanoesimpur
107| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 15,24,753.20 | jyancioszpur
108| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by nirma kr verma bsc 3026 - 26,880.00 15,51,633.20 | pancoe2onir
109| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 15,51,533.20 | panoesimpUR
110| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 15,51,515.20 | panciosrpur
111| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by pooja gurjar ba 2034 . 26,880.00 15,78,395.20 | pancoe2nir
112| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 15,78,295.20 | yanesmpUR
113| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 15,78,277.20 | janciosrpur
114| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by dilkhush meena ba 3018 - 26,880.00 16,05,157.20 | pancoe2nir
115| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 16,05,057.20 | panoesmpUR
116| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 16,05,039.20 | pandieszpur
117| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by abhisheki meena ba bed 4002 . 26,880.00 16,31,919.20 | pyandoe2nir
118| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 16,31,819.20 | yanesmpuR
119| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 16,31,801.20 | pancieszpur
120| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by ratani gurjar bsc bed 4037 - 26,880.00 16,58,681.20 | pancoc2onir
121| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 16,58,581.20 | paNoecmpUR
122| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 16,58,563.20 | panciosrpuR
123| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by prahlad meena bsc bed 4034 . 26,880.00 16,85,443.20 | pancoe2nir
124 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 16,85,343.20 | yanoesmpUR
125| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 16,85,325.20 | pancioszpur
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Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel
126| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by vishal beniwal ba bed 2050 - 26,880.00 17,12,205.20 | pyandoe2nir
127| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 17,12,105.20 | yanoesimpur
128| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 17,12,087.20 | pandioszpur
129| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by aman sharma ba bed 2007 . 26,880.00 17,38,967.20 | pancoe2onir
130| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 17,38,867.20 | manoesimpUR
131| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 17,38,849.20 | pancieszpur
132| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by pushpendra sharma ba bed 4032 - 26,880.00 17,65,729.20 | pyancoe2nir
133| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 17,65,629.20 | panoesimpUR
134| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 17,65,611.20 | panciosrpur
135| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by bhupendra meenaba bed 3014 . 26,880.00 17,92,491.20 | pyandoe2nir
136| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 17,92,391.20 | yanoesmpur
137| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 17,92,373.20 | pancioszpur
138| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by sonam yadav bsc 4043 - 26,880.00 18,19,253.20 | pandoe2nir
139| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 18,19,153.20 | yanoesmpuR
140| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 18,19,135.20 | yandieszpur
141| 21/07/2023 |Deposit by faijan a mohd bsc bed 2008 . 26,880.00 18,46,015.20 | pyancoe2nir
142| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 18,45,915.20 | yanesmpUR
143| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 18,45,897.20 | pancioszpur
144 | 21/07/2023 |Deposit by sanjay bunkar bsc bed 3041 - 26,880.00 18,72,777.20 MANé?—F’AZI-QPUR
145( 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 18,72,677.20 | panoesimpUR
146| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 18,72,659.20 | panciosrpur
147| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by kamil mohanpria bsc bed 2014 . 26,880.00 18,99,539.20 | pyandoe2nir
148| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 18,99,439.20 | yanesapuR
149| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 18,99,421.20 | pancieszpur
150| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by monika yadav bsc bed 3024 - 26,880.00 19,26,301.20 | pyandoe2n g
151| 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 19,26,201.20 | yanoesmpUR
152| 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 19,26,183.20 | yandiosrpur
153| 21/07/2023 | Deposit by rahit saini bsc bed 2039 . 26,880.00 19,53,063.20 | pancoe2nir
154 21/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 19,52,963.20 |y mpUR
155 21/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 19,52,945.20 | yancioszpur
156| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by sulekha bsc 2042 - 26,880.00 19,79,825.20 | pandoe2nir
157| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by rupna gurjar ba 2044 - 26,880.00 20,06,705.20 | vanoio2zpUR
158| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by vikram yadav bsc 3047 - 26,880.00 20,33,585.20 | yandiosrpuR
159| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by ankit yadav ba 3008 . 26,880.00 20,60,465.20 | yandoe2nir
160| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 20,60,365.20 | vanoiosmpUR
161| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 20,60,347.20 | yandieszpur
162| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by komal gurjar bsc 2017 - 26,880.00 20,87,227.20 | yandoe2nir
163| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 20,87,127.20 | yanoie2zpuR
164| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 20,87,109.20 | yandiesmpur
165| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by keshav prajapati bsc 4021 . 26,880.00 21,13,989.20 | yandoe2nir
166| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 21,13,889.20 | vanoio2imuR
167| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 21,13,871.20 | yandiesapur
168| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by ankit yadav bsc 4005 - 26,880.00 21,40,751.20 | yandoe2nir
169| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 21,40,651.20 | vanoio2puR
170| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 21,40,633.20 | yandeosrpuR
171| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by manav bsc 4025 . 26,880.00 21,67,513.20 | yandoe2nir
172| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 21,67,413.20 | yanoio2uR
173| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 21,67,395.20 | yanciesapuR
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174| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by harkesh yogi bsc 4016 - 26,880.00 21,94,275.20 | yandoe2nir
175| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 21,94,175.20 | vanoie2puR
176| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 21,94,157.20 | yandeesrpur
177| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by dinesh beniwal bsc 4012 . 26,880.00 22,21,037.20 | yandoe2nir
178| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 22,20,937.20 | vanoieZUR
179| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 22,20,919.20 | yandieszpur
180| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by kumkum sharma bsc 3018 - 26,880.00 22,47,799.20 | yandoe2nir
181| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 22,47,699.20 | vanoieZbUR
182| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 22,47,681.20 | yandeosrpuR
183| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by usha kumawat bsc 3045 . 26,880.00 22,74,561.20 | yandoeZinur
184 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 22,74,461.20 | yanoiotiuR
185| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 22,74,443.20 | yandiesapur
186| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by mandeep saini bsc 3021 - 26,880.00 23,01,323.20 | yandoe2nir
187| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 23,01,223.20 | vaneie2uR
188| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 23,01,205.20 | yandiesmpur
189| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by arvind saini bsc 3008 . 26,880.00 23,28,085.20 | yandoe2inur
190| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 23,27,985.20 | vanoiotmpUR
191| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 23,27,967.20 | yanciosapuR
192| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by rahul prajapat bsc 3033 - 26,880.00 23,54,847.20 | yandoe2nir
193| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 23,54,747.20 | vanoie2pUR
104 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 23,54,729.20 | yandiesrpur
195| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by radha krishan yadav bsc 3032 . 26,880.00 23,81,609.20 | yandoe2nir
196| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 23,81,509.20 | vanoioZpUR
197| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 23,81,491.20 | yandiesapur
198| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by dheeraj meena 2052 - 26,880.00 24,08,371.20 | yandoe2nir
199 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 24,08271.20 | vanoieZbUR
200| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 24,08,253.20 | yandeosrpur
201| 24/07/2023 |Deposit by ajay sharma bsc 4002 . 26,880.00 24,35,133.20 | yandoe2nir
202| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 24,35,033.20 | yanoio2uR
203| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 24,35,015.20 | yandiosapur
204| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by vikas rolaniya bsc 4046 - 26,880.00 24,61,895.20 | yandoe2nir
205 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 24,61,795.20 | vanoio2zUR
206| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 24,61,777.20 | yandiosapur
207| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by akshat gurjar bsc 4003 . 26,880.00 24,88,657.20 | yandoetipur
208| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 24,88,557.20 | vanoiotzpUR
209| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 24,88,539.20 | yanciesapuR
210| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by deshraj gurjar ba 4008 - 26,880.00 25,15,419.20 | yandoe2nir
211| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 25,15,319.20 | vanoictzpuR
212| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 25,15,301.20 | yandiosrpur
213| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by manas amaliya bsc 3020 . 26,880.00 25,42,181.20 | yandoe2nir
214| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 25,42,081.20 | vanoiotepuR
215| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 25,42,063.20 | yanciesapuR
216| 24/07/2023 |Deposit by vishal yadav bsc 2045 - 26,880.00 25,68,943.20 | yandoe2nir
217| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 25,68,843.20 | vanoio2zpUR
218| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 25,68,825.20 | andiosrpuR
219| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by omprakash yadav bsc 4031 . 26,880.00 25,95,705.20 | yandoetinur
220| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 25,95,605.20 | vanoiosmpUR
221| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 25,95,587.20 | yanceosrpuR
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222| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by rajkumar sharma bsc 4036 - 26,880.00 26,22,467.20 | yandoe2enur
223| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 26,22,367.20 | vaNoiosRpUR
224 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 26,22,349.20 | yandeesrpuR
225| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by pooja kumhar bsc 2031 . 26,880.00 26,49,229.20 | yandoe2nir
226| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 26,49,129.20 | vanoioZbUR
227| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 26,49,111.20 | yandieszpur
228| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by nisha kumawat ba 2032 - 26,880.00 26,75,991.20 | yandoe2enir
229| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 26,75,891.20 | vanoiotzpUR
230| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 26,75,873.20 | yandiosrpuR
231| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by amita choudhary ba 4003 . 26,880.00 27,02,753.20 | yandoe2inur
232| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 27,02,653.20 | vanoiotipuR
233| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 27,02,635.20 | yanciosrpur
234| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by anjali palsaniya ba 4005 - 26,880.00 27,29,515.20 | yandoe2inur
235 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 27,29,415.20 | vanoieZbuR
236| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 - 27,29,397.20 | yandeesrpuR
237| 24/07/2023 |Deposit by shivprakash kuldeep bsc 2041 - 26,880.00 27,56,277.20 MANé?—&ZéPUR
238| 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 27,56,177.20 | vanoiotmpUR
239| 24/07/2023 |GST 18.00 . 27,56,159.20 | yanceesapuR
240| 24/07/2023 | Deposit by asha yadav ba 4006 - 26,880.00 27,83,039.20 | yandoe2nir
241 24/07/2023 |CASH HANDLING C 100.00 - 27,82,939.20 | vanoieZbUR
